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SAFETY MATTERS

This proven list of safety managers, security departments, plant operators and
professionals all located in manufacturing and similar environments are active buyers of
training materials, banners & promotional products, posters, compliance information and
HAZMAT supplies. Also included are industrial safety, fire protection and public fire
this list and others:

protection selects.

www.byrumfleming.com

Please visit our website to view

Total Database - 289,267

Available Selects $5/M

Accident Prevention & OSHA Compliance
Security Services Contractors/Managers
Employee Safety Resources Buyers
Environmental Compliance/Hazmat Mgrs.
Public Fire Departments & Chiefs
Environmental Mgr-Manufacturing

Plant Mgr-Manufacturing Companies
Plant Mgr-Chemical Companies

Safety Managers/Supervisors

Safety Managers-Construction Industry

List Rental $90/M
Minimum Order 3000
FTP $50
EMail $50

Terms and Pricing

Recency Select (3 mos) $20/M
Recency Select (6 mos) $15M
Recency Select (12 mos) $10/M
Telephones $35/M

Brokers Welcome

33,964

1,216
46,345
11,358
23,247
11,271
31,661
13,804
79,858
36,543

Employee Size Select
Geographic Select
SIC Code Select

Key Coding

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
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