

Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

40200A

SAFETY MATTERS

This proven list of safety managers, security departments, plant operators and professionals all located in manufacturing and similar environments are <u>active buyers</u> of training materials, banners & promotional products, posters, compliance information and HAZMAT supplies. Also included are industrial safety, fire protection and public fire protection selects. Please visit our website to view this list and others: www.byrumfleming.com

Total Database - 289,267

Available Selects \$5/M

Accident Prevention & OSHA Compliance	33,964
Security Services Contractors/Managers	1,216
Employee Safety Resources Buyers	46,345
Environmental Compliance/Hazmat Mgrs.	11,358
Public Fire Departments & Chiefs	23,247
Environmental Mgr-Manufacturing	11,271
Plant Mgr-Manufacturing Companies	31,661
Plant Mgr-Chemical Companies	13,804
Safety Managers/Supervisors	79,858
Safety Managers-Construction Industry	36,543

Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$90/M	Recency Select (3 mos)	\$20/M	Employee Size Select	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3000	Recency Select (6 mos)	\$15/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos)	\$10/M	SIC Code Select	\$5/M
EMail	\$50	Telephones	\$35/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome